
RWPG	‐	Officers	Report

 Voting 
Region

Exec Office First Name Last Name Entity Mailing Address City Mailing 
Zipcode

Phone EMail

A Secretary David Landis City of Perryton P.O. Box 849 Perryton 79070 806‐435‐4014 dlandis@perryton.net

A Treasurer Nolan Clark USDA‐ARS 5119 Camp Lane Amarillo 79110 806‐316‐4114 clarkswse@suddenlink.net

A Chair C.E. Williams Panhandle GCD P.O. Box 637 White Deer 79097 806‐883‐2501 cew@pgcd.us

A Vice‐Chair Vernon Cook Roberts County 1502 Lion Miami 79059 806‐278‐3592 vcook@amaonline.com

A At‐Large Ben Weinheimer Texas Cattle Feeders Association 5501 West I‐40 Amarillo 79106 806‐358‐3681 ben@tcfa.org

B At‐Large Dale Hughes W.T. Waggoner Estate P.O. Box 2130 Vernon 76385 940‐552‐2521 hughesd@waggonerranch.com

B Vice‐Chair Wilson Scaling Clay County Commissioners Court 450 Raht Road Henrietta 76365 940‐476‐2404 wscalingranch@comcell.net

B Secretary Dean Myers Bowie Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 931 Bowie 76230 940‐872‐1106 bowind@morgan.net

B Chair Curtis Campbell Red River Authority of Texas P.O. Box 240 Wichita Falls 76307 940‐723‐2236 curtis.campbell@rra.texas.gov

B At‐Large Kenneth Liggett Clay County 214 N. Main Street Henrietta 76365 940‐538‐4651 ccjudge@claycountytx.com

C Secretary Kevin Ward Trinity River Authority P.O. Box 60 Arlington 76004 817‐467‐4343 wardk@trinityra.org

C Chair Jo "Jody" Puckett City of Dallas Water Utilities 1500 Marilla Street, Rm 4AN Dallas 75201 214‐670‐3144 jo.puckett@dallascityhall.com

C Vice‐Chair Russell Laughlin Hillwood Properties 13600 Heritage Parkway, Suite 200 Fort Worth 76177 817‐224‐6017 russell.laughlin@hillwood.com

D Secretary Bill Kirby Sabine River Authority 353 PR 5183 Quitman 75783 903‐878‐2262 bkirby@sratx.org

D Chair Richard LeTourneau PO Box 12071 Longview 75607 903‐918‐7769 richardoiilet@gmail.com

D At‐Large Bob Staton 15419 McMillian Drive Lindale 75771 903‐882‐4218 sa.crews@yahoo.com

D Vice‐Chair George Frost 408 Ward Street Maud 75567 903‐585‐5562 gfrost003@aol.com

D At‐Large JoAnn Duman 5803B Sidney Drive Texarkana 75503 903‐276‐9434 jduman@juno.com

E Chair Jesus "Chuy" Reyes El Paso Co. WID #1 13247 Alameda Ave Clint 79836 915‐872‐4000 jreyes@epcwid1.org

E Secretary Janet Adams Jeff Davis County UWCD P.O. Box 1203 Fort Davis 79734 432‐426‐3441 Janet@fdwsc.com

E Alternate Rebecca L. Brewster Town of Van Horn P.O. Box 1148 Van Horn 79855 432‐207‐0346 brewster@valornet.com

E Vice‐Chair Scott Reinert El Paso Water Utilities (EPWU‐PSB) P.O. Box 511 El Paso 79961 915‐594‐5579 sreinert@epwu.org
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E At‐Large Tom Beard P.O. Box 668 Alpine 79831 432‐364‐2244 tombeard@leoncita.com

E At‐Large Teresa Todd 307 State Street, P.O. Box 25 Fort Davis 79734 432‐426‐2300 teresatodd@jeffdavisco.com

E At‐Large Dave Hall RWPG 15411 Felix Road El Paso 79938 915‐532‐0752 dhall003@elp.rr.com

F At‐Large Stephen Brown Upper Colorado River Authority 512 Orient Street San Angelo 76903 325‐655‐0565 stephenb@ucratx.org

F Vice‐Chair Len Wilson RWPG 1507 Heritage Blvd. Andrews 79714 432‐524‐3863 lenlwilson@aol.com

F Chair John Grant c/o Colorado River MWD P.O. Box 869 Big Spring 79721 432‐267‐6341 jgrant@crmwd.org

F Secretary Wendell Moody RWPG P.O. Box 35 Eden 76837 325‐869‐8803 wbmoody@verizon.net

F At‐Large Richard Gist 500 FM 2126 Early 76802 325‐643‐1985 h2orichard@earthlink.net

G Secretary‐Tr Phil Ford Brazos River Authority P.O. Box 7555 Waco 76714 254‐761‐3194 pford@brazos.org

G Chair Wayne Wilson Wilson Cattle Company 7026 East OSR Bryan 77808 979‐218‐1800 wlwilsoncattlecompany@gmail.com

G Vice‐Chair Gail Peek Beard, Kultgen, Brophy, Bostwick & Dickson P.O. Box 21117 Waco 76702 254‐776‐5500 peek@thetexasfirm.com

H Chair Mark Evans N. Harris Co. Regional Water Authority P.O. Box 2342 Trinity 75862 281‐440‐3924 mevans@nhcrwa.com

H At‐Large Pudge Willcox P.O. Box 1089 Anahuac 77514 409‐267‐6597 pudge41@windstream.net

H Vice‐Chair Jun Chang City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Floor Houston 77002 932‐395‐2464 jun.chang@houstontx.gov

H At‐Large John R. Bartos RWPG 1235 North Loop West, Ste 208 Houston 77008 713‐861‐1255 jbartos@htownlaw.com

H Secretary Jace Houston San Jacinto River Authority P.O. Box 329 Conroe 77305 936‐588‐7111 jhouston@sjra.net

I At‐Large J. Leon Young, Ph.D. S.F. Austin University P.O. Box 13025, SFA Station Nacogdoches 75962 936‐468‐4544 lyoung@sfasu.edu

I At‐Large David Alders Carrizo Creek Corporation 8740 FM 226 Nacogdoches 75961 936‐569‐1284 alders.david@gmail.com

I Vice‐Chair Worth Whitehead Rusk County GCD 102 Jan Street Henderson 75652 903‐657‐6185 toworth@suddenlink.net

I Vice‐Chair Dr. C. Michael Harbordt RWPG 4611 Mystic Lane Nacogdoches 75965 936‐560‐6830 michaelharbordt@suddenlink.net

I Chair Kelley Holcomb Angelina & Neches River Authority P.O. Box 387 Lufkin 75902 936‐633‐7543 kholcomb@anra.org

I Secretary David Brock City of Jacksonville 3402 County Road 3113 Beaumont 77704 903‐589‐3510 david.brock@jacksonvilletx.org

J Vice‐Chair Jerry Simpton The Bank and Trust P.O. Box 4010 Del Rio 78841 830‐768‐4009 jsimpton@thebankandtrust.com

J Chair Jonathan Letz Kerr County Commissioners Court 700 Main Street, Ste. 101 Kerrville 78028 830‐792‐2216 jletz@co.kerr.tx.us
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J Secretary Gene Williams Headwaters GCD 125 Lehmann Dr., Ste. 102 Kerrville 78028 830‐896‐4110 gene@hgcd.org

K At‐Large Karen Haschke Austin Chapter, League of Women Voters 4208 Venado Drive Austin 78731 512‐345‐8159 karenhaschke@sbcglobal.net

K Vice‐Chair Haskell Simon Rice Farmer PO Box 106 Bay City 77404 979‐245‐1708 aquainfo@sbcglobal.net

K Vice‐Chair Jim Barho Protect Lake Inks‐ Buchanan Assoc. P.O. Box 427 Burnet 78611 512‐756‐8591 jimbarho@gmail.com

K At‐Large David Wheelock LCRA PO Box 220 Austin 78767 325‐948‐3857 david.wheelock@lcra.org

K At‐Large Byron Theodosis San Saba County Courthouse, 500 E. Wallace San Saba 76877 325‐372‐3635 judge@co.san‐saba.tx.us

K At‐Large Ronald G. Fieseler Blanco‐Pedernales GCD (GMA 9) PO Box 1516 Johnson City 78636 830‐868‐9196 manager@blancocountygroundwater.org

K Secretary Teresa Lutes City of Austin ‐ Austin Water Utility P.O. Box 1088 Austin 78767 512‐972‐0179 teresa.lutes@austintexas.gov

K Chair John E. Burke John Burke & Associates 496 Shiloh Road Bastrop 78602 512‐914‐3474 johnburke41@gmail.com

L Secretary Gary Middleton City of Victoria 6003 Country Club Drive Victoria 77904 361‐576‐1068 gary.middleton@suddenlink.net

L At‐Large Adam Yablonski Medina County Farm Bureau PO Box 251 D'Hanis 78850 (210) 854‐6536 adam.yablonski@gmail.com

L Chair Suzanne B. Scott San Antonio River Authority 100 East Guenther Street San Antonio 78283 210‐227‐1373 sbscott@sara‐tx.org

L At‐Large Donna Balin Geologist 262 Tuxedo Avenue San Antonio 78209 210‐829‐8080 balin@alumni.utexas.net

L Vice‐Chair Tim Andruss Victoria County GCD 2805 N. Navarro St., Suite 210 Victoria 77901 361‐579‐6863 Tim.Andruss@vcgcd.org

M At‐Large Nick Benavides Nick Benavides Company PO Box 450392 Laredo 78045 956‐206‐7001 nick@nickbenavides.net

M Vice‐Chair Sonny Hinojosa Hidalgo Co. Irrigation Dist No. 2 P.O. Box 6 San Juan 78589 956‐787‐1422 hcid2@sbcglobal.net

M Secretary Donald K. McGhee Hydro Systems, Inc. 1501 North 28th Street Harlingen 78550 956‐423‐4932 hydros1@aol.com

M At‐Large Frank Schuster Valverde Vegetable Co., Inc. PO Box 4448 McAllen 78502 956‐994‐1310 frank@valverdevegetable.com

M Chair Tomas Rodriguez, Jr. retired 310 Chetumal Dr Laredo 78045 956‐744‐0668 trodriguez1943@yahoo.com

N At‐Large Thomas Reding, Jr. Nueces River Authority 620 Colonial Drive Portland 78374 361‐643‐5541 thomasreding@gmail.com

N Co‐Chair Carola Serrato South Texas Water Authority P.O. Box 1701 Kingsville 78364 361‐592‐9323 cserrato@STWA.org

N Co‐Chair Scott Bledsoe, III Live Oak UWCD P.O. Box 3 Oakville 78060 361‐362‐5030 WSB3@aol.com

N At‐Large Pancho Hubert Tejas Veterinary Hospital 15125 Northwest Blvd. Corpus Christi 78410 361‐387‐9999 pancho.hubert@gmail.com

N Secretary Lonnie Stewart McMullen GCD (GMA 13) 731 FM 709 George West 78022 361‐449‐7017 louwcd@yahoo.com
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O Treasurer Doug Hutcheson City of Wolfforth P.O. Box 36 Wolfforth 79382 806‐866‐4210 dhutcheson@wolfforthtx.us

O Chair Aubrey Spear City of Lubbock P.O. Box 2000 Lubbock 79457 806‐775‐2585 ASpear@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us

O Vice‐Chair Mark Kirkpatrick Farming and Ranching PO Box 38 Post 79356 806‐495‐3928 mkirkpa410@aol.com

P At‐Large Ed Weinheimer El Campo Pharmacy P.O. Box 212 El Campo 77437 979‐543‐6661 eawlaw@sbcglobal.net

P Secretary Patrick Brzozowski Lavaca‐Navidad River Authority P.O. Box 429 Edna 77957 361‐782‐5229 pbrzozowski@lnra.org

P Chair Harrison Stafford, II Former Jackson County Judge 508 South Gilbert Street Edna 77957 361‐782‐2204 harrison4878@att.net

P Vice‐Chair L.G. Raun El Campo Farmer 311 Avenue A El Campo 77437 979‐543‐4950 lgraun@swbell.net

P At‐Large Jim Coleman Jackson Electric Cooperative, Inc. P.O. Box 1189 Edna 77957 361‐782‐7193 jcoleman@jecec.com
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